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GIS Consultants  

Who Do Work in Vermont 

   
Expertise codes legend can be found on last page 

 

Vermont 

  

Advanced Geospatial Systems, LLC 
Dan Erickson 

PO Box 0561 

Burlington, VT  05402-0561 

Tel: 802-373-8267 

Fax:  

URL: http://www.agsllc.com 

Email: dan@agsllc.com 

Expertise Codes:  NR   TR  MG CT AD MD   RS  
 

Aldrich + Elliott, PC 
Kevin Camara 
6 Market Place, Suite 2 

Essex Junction, VT 05452 

Tel: 802-879-7733 x108 

Fax: 802-879-1742 

URL: http://www.AEengineers.com 

Email: KCamara@AEengineers.com 

Expertise Codes: NR, RE, UT, AD, MD, NA, DD and RS 

 

Arrowwood Environmental 
Aaron Worthley 

950 Bert White Rd. 

Huntington, VT  05462 

Tel: 802-434-7276 

Fax: 802-434-2102 

URL: http://www.arrowwoodvt.com 

Email: aaron@arrowwoodvt.com 

Expertise Codes:  NR      CT  MD  DD RS OP 
 

Azavea 
Robert Cheetham 

164 Lyman Ave. 

Burlington, VT 05401 

Tel: 215-701-7713 

Fax: 215-925-2663 

URL: http://www.azavea.com/ 

email: cheetham@azavea.com 

Expertise Codes:: PT NR RE    MG  AD MD     

 

 

Bear Creek Environmental 
Mary Nealon 

149 State St., Suite 3 

Montpelier, VT  05602 

Tel: 802-223-5140 

Fax: 802-229-4410 

URL: http://www.bearcreekenvironmental.com 

Email: Mary@BearCreekEnvironmental.com 

Expertise Codes: PT NR RE     CT  MD NA DD RS  
 

Cartographic Technologies, Inc. 
Susan Boswell 

P.O. Box 992 

Putney, VT  05346 

Tel: 802-257-7823 

Fax: 802-254-5958 

URL: http://www.ctigis.com 

Email: cti@ctigis.com 

Expertise Codes: PT       CT AD   DD   
 

Cohosh Forestry, LLC 
Hayden Lake 

25 Tavern Hill Road 

Putney, VT 05346 

Tel:802-376-5984 

Email: cohoshforestry@gmail.com 

Expertise Codes: PT, NR, CT 

 

Community Oriented Geography 
Pete Young 

59 Adams Court 

Burlington, VT  05401 

Tel: 802-598-8883 

Fax:  

URL:  

Email: geographer.vt@gmail.com 

Expertise Codes:  NR RE ED    CT AD  NA    
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Dubois & King, Inc. 
Heather Voisin 

P.O. Box 339 

28 North Main St. 

Randolph, VT  05060 

Tel: 802-728-3376 

Fax: 802-728-4930 

URL: www.dubois-king.com 

Email: hvoisin@dubois-king.com 

Expertise Codes: PT NR RE   UT    MD NA    
 

Fogarty Forestry, LLC 
John Fogarty 

270 Westgate Lane 

PO Box 112 

West Newbury, VT  05085 

Tel: 802-449-7005 

Fax:  

URL: http://www.fogartyforestry.com 

Email: john@fogartyforestry.com 

Expertise Codes: PT NR      CT    DD RS  
 

fountains spatial 
Mark Haberle 

7 Green Mountain Drive 

Suite 3 

Montpelier, VT  05602-2708 

Tel: 802-223-8644 

Fax: 802-229-2125 

URL: http://www.fountainsspatial.com 

Email: Mark.Haberle@FountainsAmerica.com 

Expertise Codes: PT NR   TR UT MG CT AD MD NA DD   
 

GCS Research 
John Waterman 

PO Box 81 

East Burke, VT  05832 

Tel: 802-473-4009 

Fax: 406-532-3255 

URL: http://www.gcs-research.com/ 

Email: jwaterman@gcs-research.com 

Expertise Codes: PT NR   TR  MG  AD   DD RS  
 

Geographic Solutions 
Andy Boyce 

PO Box 57 

Post Mills, VT  05058 

Tel: 802-333-9962 

Fax:  

URL: http://www.geographic-solutions.net 

Email: aboyce@geographic-solutions.net 

Expertise Codes: PT NR RE ED TR   CT AD MD  DD RS  
 

 

 

GIS/GPS Mapping 
Jonathan Frishtick 

1249 New Boston Rd 

Norwich, VT  05055 

Tel: 802-291-0914 

Fax:  

URL: http://gisgpsmapping.squarespace.com 

Email: j.frish@gmail.com 

Expertise Codes:  NR RE ED    CT    DD RS OP 
 

Greenleaf Consulting, Inc. 
Scott Moreau & Addison Kasmarek 

PO Box 39 

Westford, VT 05494 

Phone: 802-849-6629 

Fax: 802-849-6689 

Email: glforestry@aol.com 

URL: http://www.glforestry.com 

Expertise codes: PT, NR, TR, CT, MD, NA, DD, RS, OP 

 

Green Mountain GeoGraphics, Ltd. 
Gary Smith 

57 River Rd. 

Unit #1030 

Essex Junction, VT  05452 

Tel: 802-878-6746 

Fax: 802-878-0161 

URL: http://www.gis-help.com 

Email: gsmith@gis-help.com 

Expertise Codes: PT NR RE ED TR  MG CT AD MD NA  RS  
 

Lamoureux & Dickinson Engineering 
Jody Carriere 

14 Morse Dr. 

Essex Jct., VT  05452 

Tel: 802-878-4450 

Fax: 802-878-3135 

URL: http://www.ldengineering.com/ 

Email: jody@ldengineering.com 

Expertise Codes: PT NR RE   UT  CT   NA DD   
 

Landvest, Inc. 
Zach Hart 

5086 US Route 5 Suite 2 

Newport, VT 05855 

Tel:802-334-8402 

Fax:802-334-7094 

URL:http://www.landvesttimberland.com/forestry_consulting/ 

Email:zhart@landvest.com 

Expertise Codes:PT,NR,RE,CT 
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LaRose Surveys, PC 
Kevin R. LaRose, LS 

P.O. Box 388 - 25 West Street 

Bristol, Vermont 05443 

Tel: 802.453.3818 

Fax: 802.329.2138 

URL: http://www.larosesurveys.com 

Email: larosesurveys@gmail.com 

Expertise Codes: PT 

 

Lincoln Applied Geology, Inc. 
Tyler Maynard 

163 Revell Road 

Lincoln, VT  05443 

Tel: 802-453-4384 

Fax:  

URL: http://www.lincolnappliedgeology.com 

Email: tmaynard@lagvt.com 

Expertise Codes: PT             OP 
 

Little River Survey Co. 
Patricia Kules 

PO Box 1208 

Stowe, VT  05672 

Tel: 802-253-8214 

Fax: 802-253-2269 

URL: http://littleriversurveyvt.com 

Email: tricia@littleriversurveyvt.com 

Expertise Codes:   RE     CT  MD  DD  OP 

 

Mapmaker Photogrammetric Services 
Jeffry Bean 

25 Oak Street 

St. Albans, VT  05478 

Tel: 802-524-3981 

Fax:  

URL: http://www.3dmapping.net 

Email: mapmaker@3dmapping.net 

Expertise Codes:       PT  CT    DD RS OP 

 

Maponics, LLC 
Steve Zuckerman 

15 Railroad Row 

White River Junction, VT  05001 

Tel: 802-649-8500 

Fax: 802-602-1004 

URL: http://www.maponics.com 

Email: szuckerman@maponics.com 

Expertise Codes:       MG CT    DD   
 

 

 

McEntee Research and Consulting 
Jesse McEntee 

Tel: 802-922-2078 

Fax:  

URL: http://www.mcenteeresearch.com 

Email: jmcentee@gmavt.net 

Expertise Codes:        CT AD  NA  RS  
 

Multiple Resource Management 
Jeffrey Wallin 

113 Stonebroke Rd. 

Leicester, VT  05733 

Tel: 802-247-3468 

Fax: 802-247-3468 

URL:  

Email: jeffwallin.mrm@comcast.net 

Expertise Codes:  NR             
 

New England Municipal Resource Center 
Adam Saunders 

PO Box 2020 

Georgia VT   05468 

Tel: 800-387-1110 

URL: http://www.nemrc.com 

Email: adam@nemrc.com 

Expertise Codes: PT NR RE TR UT CT AD DD OP 

 

Northern Cartographic 
Robert Gagliuso 

P.O. Box 526 

Hinesburg, VT  05461 

Tel: 802-363-5467 

Fax:  

URL: http://www.ncarto.com 

Email: info@ncarto.com 

Expertise Codes:  NR    UT MG CT AD MD NA DD RS  

 

R. J. Turner Company 
Robert Turner 

Forest Land Use Consulting 

656 VT Rte. 17 

Bristol, VT  05443 

Tel: 802-453-2171 

Fax:  

URL:  

Email: rjtco@gmavt.net 

Expertise Codes: PT NR   TR   CT  MD  DD RS OP 
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Ross Environmental Associates 
Chris Koenig 

P.O. Box 1533 

Stowe, VT  05672 

Tel: 802-253-4280 

Fax:  

URL:  

Email: ckoenig@reavt.com 

Expertise Codes:  NR RE   UT MG CT  MD NA DD RS  
 

Round River Design, LLC 
Michael Blazewicz 

5 Kingsland Terrace 

Burlington, VT  05401 

Tel: 802-279-0478 

Fax:  

URL: www.roundriverdesign.com 

Email: michael@roundriverdesign.com 

Expertise Codes:  NR RE     CT  MD  DD RS  
 

Scenic Quality Consultants 
James F. Palmer 

177 Ferguson Avenue 

Burlington, VT  05401 

Tel: 802-879-1126 

Fax:  

URL:  

Email: palmer.jf@gmail.com 

Expertise Codes:  NR        MD     
 

Scott Michael Mapes, P.E., Esq./DBA Burlington 

CAD 
Scott Mapes 

PO Box 5517 

Burlington, VT  05402-5517 

Tel: 802-864-8100 

Fax:  

URL:  

Email: smmapes@aol.com 

Expertise Codes:   RE            
 

Stewardship Technology 
Mark Goodwin 

PO Box 844 

Norwich, VT  05055 

Tel: 802-649-3104 

Fax:  

URL: http://www.stewardshiptech.net 

Email: mark@stewardshiptech.net 

Expertise Codes: PT NR   TR   CT AD MD NA DD RS  
 

Stone Environmental, Inc. 
David Healy 

535 Stone Cutters Way 

Third Floor 

Montpelier, VT  05602 

Tel: 802-229-1879 

Fax: 802-229-5417 

URL: http://www.stone-env.com 

Email: dhealy@stone-env.com 

Expertise Codes:  NR RE ED TR UT MG CT AD MD NA 

DD RS  
 

T. J. Boyle and Associates 
Terrence Boyle 

301 College St. 

Burlington, VT  05401 

Tel: 802-658-3555 

Fax: 802-863-1562 

URL: http://www.tjboyle.com. 

Email: jeremy@tjboyle.com 

Expertise Codes:  NR RE     CT   NA    
 

Three Dog Geographics 
Drew Emory 

3733 VT Route 14 

Williamstown, VT  05679 

Tel: 802-433-4311 

Fax: 802-433-1629 

URL: http://www.threedoggeographics.com 

Email: drew.emory@threedoggeographics.com 

Expertise Codes:        CT      OP 
 

Tierra Environmental 
Britton Haselton 

2453 Bolton Notch Road 

Bolton, VT  05465 

Tel: 802-318-2081 

Fax:  

URL: http://www.tierravt.com 

Email: britt@tierravt.com 

Expertise Codes:  NR  ED TR   CT  MD  DD RS  

 

Tombolo Maps & Design 
Alison (Aly) DeGraff 

458 East Main Street 

Middlebury, VT 05753 

Tel: 802-989-3347 

URL: http://tombolomapsdesign.tumblr.com/ 

Email: tombolomapsdesign@gmail.com 

Expertise Codes: CT, DD, RS, TR, ED 
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Vanasse Hangen Brustlin/VHB 
Joshua Sky 

7056 US Route 7 

N. Ferrisburgh, VT  05473 

Tel: 802-425-7788 

Fax: 802-425-7799 

URL: http://www.vhb.com 

Email: jsky@vhb.com 

Expertise Codes:  NR RE     CT  MD NA DD RS OP 
 

Vermont Environmental Research Associates, 

Inc. 
John Zimmerman 

1209 Harvey Farm Road 

Waterbury Center, VT  05677 

Tel: 802-244-7522 

Fax: 802-244-1857 

URL: http://www.northeastwind.com 

Email: johnz@northeastwind.com 

Expertise Codes: PT NR RE   UT  CT    DD   
 

Watershed Consulting Associates, LLC 
Andres Torizzo 

P.O. Box 1085 

Waitsfield, VT  05673 

Tel: 802-496-5130 

Fax: 802-496-5131 

URL: http://www.watershedca.com 

Email: andres@watershedca.com 

Expertise Codes:  NR RE   UT  CT  MD  DD RS OP 

 

 

 

 

 

Other States 

 

ABR, Inc. Environmental Research and Services 
Jason Saltman 

15 Bank Row 

Suite B 

Greenfield, MA  01301 

Tel: 413-744-5515 

Fax: 413-744-5514 

URL: http://www.abrinc.com 

Email: jsaltman@abrinc.com 

Expertise Codes:  NR      CT   

     

Applied Geographics, Inc. 
Rich Grady 

24 School St. 

Suite 500 

Boston, MA  02108 

Tel: 617-447-2400 

Fax: 617-259-1688 

URL: http://www.appgeo.com 

Email: rgrady@appgeo.com 

Expertise Codes: PT NR RE  TR UT MG CT AD  NA DD   

 

AVITAR Terra-Map Division 
Chad Roberge 

150 Suncook Valley Highway 

Chichester, NH  03258 

Tel: 603-798-4419 

Fax: 603-798-4363 

URL: http://www.Avitarassociates.com 

Email: Terra Map [terramap@avitarassociates.com 

Expertise Codes: PT       CT AD   DD RS  

 

Bradstreet Consultants, Inc. 
Mark Bradstreet 

962 Western Ave. 

Manchester, ME  04351 

Tel: 207-621-8500 

Fax: 207-621-0033 

URL: http://www.bradstreet.com 

Email: markb@bradstreet.com 

Expertise Codes:        CT    DD RS  
 

BroadMap 
Brian Scaffidi 
85 Mechanic Street, Suite D1-1 
Lebanon, NH 03766 
Tel: 603-678-1114 
URL: http://www.broadmap.com 
Email: brian.scaffidi@broadmap.com 
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CAI Technologies 
Tim Fountain 

11 Pleasant Street 

Littleton, NH 03561 

Tel: 800- 322-4540 

Fax:603-444-1366 

URL: http://www.cai-tech.com 

email: tfountain@cai-tech.com 

Expertise Codes: PT     UT  CT AD  NA DD   
 

Data Transfer Solutions LLC 
Jay Couture 

390 Colby Road 

Weare, NH  03281 

Tel: 603-529-5860 

URL: http://www.edats.com 

Email: jcouture@edats.com 

Expertise Codes:     TR UT   AD  NA DD RS  
 

Epsilon Associates, Inc. 
Keith Peterson 

3 Clock Tower Place 

Suite 250 

Maynard, MA  01754 

Tel: 978-897-7100 

Fax: 978-897-0099 

URL: http://www.epsilonassociates.com/ 

Email: kpeterson@epsilonassociates.com 

Expertise Codes:  NR RE   UT  CT AD MD NA DD RS  
 

Fugro EarthData, Inc. 
Steve Eick 

7320 Executive Way 

Frederick, MD 21704 

Tel: 301-948-8550 

Fax: 301-963-2064 

URL:http://www.fugroearthdata.com 

Email: seick@fugro.com  

Expertise Codes:             RS  
 

Gomez and Sullivan Engineers, P.C. 
Lana Khitrik 

41 Liberty Hill Road, Building 1 

P.O. Box 2179 

Henniker, NH 03242 

Tel: 603-428-4960 

Fax: 603-428-3973 

URL: http://www.gomezandsullivan.com/ 

Email: lkhitrik@gomezandsullivan.com 

Expertise Codes: PT NR RE UT CT AD MD DD RS 

 

 

 

 

James W. Sewall Co. 
Diane Vatne 

P.O. Box 433 

136 Center Street 

Old Town, ME  04468 

Tel: 207-817-5465 

Fax: 207-827-3641 

email: diane.vatne@sewall.com 

URL: http://www.sewall.com 

Expertise Codes: PT NRRE TR UT MG CT AD MD NA DD 

RS OP 

 

Mitchell Geographics, Inc.  
Will Mitchell  

188 State St 

Portland, ME 04101  

Tel: 207-879-7769  

URL: http:/www.mitchellgeo.com  

Email: will@mitchellgeo.com 

Expertise Codes:  NR   TR  MG CT AD  NA DD   
 

NBT Solutions 
Will Mitchell 

188 State St 

Portland, ME 04101 

Phone: 617-202-3088 

URL: http://www.nbtsolutions.com 

 

Promised Land Survey, LLC 
Timothy A. Peloquin, P.E. 

25 Nashua Road 

Suite B1 

Londonderry, NH  03053 

Tel: 603-432-2112x15 

Fax: 603-432-8800 

URL: http://www.PromisedLandSurvey.com 

Email: TAP@PromisedLandSurvey.com 

Expertise Codes: PT NR RE  TR UT MG CT AD MD NA DD 

RS  

 

Russell Graphics 
Dean Russell 

2207 Hopeton Avenue 

Raleigh, NC  27614 

Tel: 802-309-8200 

Fax:  

URL: http://www.imapvt.com 

Email: imapvt@nc.rr.com 

Expertise Codes: PT       CT AD      
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Stonehouse Mtn Mapping 
Emily Bryant 

98 Lower Stonehouse Mtn Rd 

Orford, NH  03777 

Tel: 603-353-9033 

URL: http://www.StonehouseMtnMapping.com 

Email: ebryant@StonehouseMtnMapping.com 

Expertise Codes: PT NR      CT     RS OP 
 

Transportation Systems Planning 
Ned Connell 

1 Bassy St. 

Lebanon, NH  03766 

Tel: 603-448-1845 

Fax: 603-448-1327 

URL: http://transportationsystemsplanning.pbworks.com 

Email: nedconnell@gmail.com 

Expertise Codes:  NR    UT      DD RS  

 

Bowne Management Systems, Inc. 
Girk Cakmak 

39 N. Pearl Street 

1st Floor 

Albany, NY  12207 

Tel: 518-443-5913 

Fax: 518-443-5914 

URL: http://www.bownegroup.com 

Email: gcakmak@bownegroup.com 

Expertise Codes: PT NR    UT MG CT AD MD NA DD RS 

Waypoint Technology Group 
Jonathan Cobb 

17 Computer Drive E. 

Albany, NY  12205 

Tel: 518-438-6293 

Fax: 518-438-6294 

URL: http://www.waypointtech.com 

Email: jcobb@waypointtech.com 

Expertise Codes:  NR   TR UT  DD RS  

 

Code Definition 

PT Parcel/Tax Mapping 

NR Natural Resource Inventory/Management 

RE Real Estate /Development, Site Assessment/Permits 

ED K-12 Education Consulting 

TR Training 

UT Utilities/Facilities Management 

MG Marketing/Geodemographics 

CT Cartography/Map Production 

AD GIS Application Development 

MD Modeling (hydrologic and environmental) 

NA Needs Assessment/Feasibility Analysis/RFP Dev. 

DD Data Collection/Conversion/Processing, Geocoding 

RS Remote Sensing, Photogrammetry, GPS 

OP Orthophoto Printing 

mailto:jcobb@waypointtech.com

